Retribuciones julio 2025

Concepto

Basicas

Complementarias por cargo
Trienios

Sexenios

Quinquenios

Cotizacion Seguridad Social
Mutualidades/Derechos Pasivos
LR.P.F

Totales

: &% -

ARAAAAAAAAAAAANNR, * TAAARANANAAARAAN

PARLAMENTO DE ANDALUCIA

MURILLO LOPEZ, ALICIA

Retribuciones:
3.443,20
559,84
No percibe
No percibe

No percibe

4.003,04

Neto percibido: 2.796,24

Deducciones

231,66
0,00
975,14
1.206,80



